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CLARIDGES

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

For allergens, see ingredients listed in
Bold

AFTERNOON TEA JAM
Sugar, Strawberries, Raspberries, Jasmin Silver Tip Tea,
Lemon Juice, Vanilla, Fruit Pectin. This product may contain

fraces of peanuts, nuts, sesame, egg, and gluten.

VANILLA HONEY
Honey (99%), Vanilla (1%).

CLARIDGE'S ESPRESSO COFFEE
Claridge's Espresso Coffee Beans 250g

CHOCOLATE BAR

Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Sugar, Cocoa Beans,
Brown Sugar, Natural Vanilla Extract, Emulsifier: Sunflower
Lecithin, Barley Malt Extract. Milk Chocolate contains cocoa
solids 40% minimum and milk solids 23% minimum.
Produced in an environment that handles nuts, egg,

and Soya.

PETTICOAT TAILS
Fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron,
niacin, thiamin), butter (milk), sugar, cornflour, salt, sea salt.

(May contain traces of Nuts).

CLARIDGE'S BLEND TEA
Claridge's Blend Tea 50g.

KSHOP
wg%FFEE

CLARIDGI'S



